common stock on a historical basis and ARI common stock on a historical and pro forma combined basis after giving
effect to the mergers using the acquisition method of accounting. Except for the historical information as of and for
the year ended December 31, 2015, the information in the table is unaudited. You should read the tables below
together with the historical consolidated financial statements and related notes of AMTG and ARI contained in their
respective Annual Reports on Form 10-K for the year ended December 31, 2015, which are incorporated by reference
into this proxy statement/prospectus. See �Where You Can Find More Information; Incorporation by Reference�
beginning on page 207.

The ARI pro forma combined information shows the effect of the mergers from the perspective of an owner of ARI
common stock and the information was computed by dividing pro forma book value and pro forma net income
available to common stockholders by the pro forma number of ARI common shares outstanding. This computation
does not include the benefit to AMTG stockholders of the cash component of the merger consideration.

Year Ended December 31, 2015

ARI AMTG
Pro-forma

Adjustments
ARI Pro-

Forma
Operating Data:
Interest income 192,164 160,100 (78,544) 273,720
Interest expense (48,861) (32,358) 19,983 (61,236)

Net interest margin 143,303 127,742 (58,561) 212,484

Operating expenses (26,111) (26,484) �  (52,595)
Income from unconsolidated joint venture 3,464 �  �  3,464
Interest on cash balances 1,239 �  �  1,239
Realized gain (loss) on sale of investments (443) 17,100 �  16,657
Unrealized gain (loss) on investments (17,408) (71,330) 46,990 (41,748)
Foreign currency gain (loss) (4,894) �  �  (4,894)
Loss on derivative instruments 4,106 (46,411) �  (42,305)
Other than temporary impairment recognized �  (12,089) 9,031 (3,058)
Other, net �  (123) �  (123)

Net income (loss) 103,256 (11,595) (2,539) 89,121
Preferred dividends (11,884) (13,800) �  (25,684)

Net income (loss) available to common stockholders 91,372 (25,395) (2,539) 63,437

Net income (loss) per share�basic and diluted 1.54 (0.81) 0.87

Basic weighted average shares of common stock
outstanding 58,674,046 31,954,000 13,400,000 72,074,046

59,273,280 31,954,000 13,400,000 72,673,280

Edgar Filing: Apollo Commercial Real Estate Finance, Inc. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 68

Diluted weighted average shares of common stock
outstanding

Balance Sheet Data (at period end):
Total assets 2,719,943 3,663,025 (1,259,826) 5,123,142
Total liabilities 1,344,519 2,968,162 (983,951) 3,328,730
Total stockholders� equity 1,375,424 694,863 (275,875) 1,794,412

26

Edgar Filing: Apollo Commercial Real Estate Finance, Inc. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 69

Table of Contents

COMPARATIVE PER SHARE DATA

The unaudited pro forma per share data is presented for illustrative purposes only and is not necessarily indicative of
the operating results or financial position that would have occurred if the transactions had been consummated at the
beginning of the period presented, nor is it necessarily indicative of future operating results or financial position of the
Combined Company. The pro forma adjustments are estimates based upon information and assumptions available at